
FY2025 Supplemental Summary
(in thousands)

Supplementals Submitted December 12, 2024 UGF DGF Other Funds Federal Funds Total

Operating Agencies - Non-Formula 10,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,000.0
Operating Agencies - Formula 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
     Agency Operating Subtotal 10,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,000.0
Fund Transfers 0.0 15,647.1 0.0 0.0 15,647.1
     Statewide Subtotal 0.0 15,647.1 0.0 0.0 15,647.1

Total Operating Supplementals 10,000.0 15,647.1 0.0 0.0 25,647.1

Capital 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Supplemental in FY2025 Governor 10,000.0 15,647.1 0.0 0.0 25,647.1

Fast Track Supplementals Submitted December 12, 2024 UGF DGF Other Funds Federal Funds Total

Operating Agencies - Non-Formula 50,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50,000.0
Operating Agencies - Formula 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
     Agency Operating Subtotal 50,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50,000.0
Fund Capitalization 15,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15,000.0
     Statewide Subtotal 15,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15,000.0

Total Operating Supplementals 65,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 65,000.0

Capital 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Supplemental in FY2025 Governor 65,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 65,000.0

Supplementals Submitted February 4, 2025 UGF DGF Other Funds Federal Funds Total

Operating Agencies - Non-Formula 8,988.6 (28,275.0) 165,816.6 10,330.0 156,860.2
Operating Agencies - Formula 14,200.0 650.0 0.0 219,399.0 234,249.0
     Agency Operating Subtotal 23,188.6 (27,625.0) 165,816.6 229,729.0 391,109.2
Debt Service (3,472.1) 0.0 0.0 (2,229.5) (5,701.6)
Special Appropriations 2,756.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,756.2
     Statewide Subtotal (715.9) 0.0 0.0 (2,229.5) (2,945.4)

Total Operating Supplementals 22,472.7 (27,625.0) 165,816.6 227,499.5 388,163.8

Capital 0.0 10,777.8 (2,271.3) 62,999.0 71,505.5

Total Regular Supplemental Request 22,472.7 (16,847.2) 163,545.3 290,498.5 459,669.3

Supplementals Submitted February 19, 2025 UGF DGF Other Funds Federal Funds Total

Operating Agencies - Non-Formula 13,160.5 1,058.3 6,179.3 (7,500.0) 12,898.1
Operating Agencies - Formula 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
     Agency Operating Subtotal 13,160.5 1,058.3 6,179.3 (7,500.0) 12,898.1
Special Appropriations 1,908.6 0.0 4,045.7 0.0 5,954.3
Fund Capitailization 21,141.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 21,141.7
     Statewide Subtotal 23,050.3 0.0 4,045.7 0.0 27,096.0

Total Operating Supplementals 36,210.8 1,058.3 10,225.0 (7,500.0) 39,994.1

Capital 500.0 (2,402.2) 0.0 0.0 (1,902.2)

Total Supplemental February 19, 2025 Request 36,710.8 (1,343.9) 10,225.0 (7,500.0) 38,091.9

Fast Track Supplemental. Submitted February 19, 2025 UGF DGF Other Funds Federal Funds Total

Operating Agencies - Non-Formula (50,000.0) 0.0 0.0 0.0 (50,000.0)
Operating Agencies - Formula 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
     Agency Operating Subtotal (50,000.0) 0.0 0.0 0.0 (50,000.0)
Special Appropriations 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
State Retirement Payments 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Fund Transfer 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
     Statewide Subtotal 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Operating Supplementals (50,000.0) 0.0 0.0 0.0 (50,000.0)

Capital 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Supplemental February 19, 2025 Request (50,000.0) 0.0 0.0 0.0 (50,000.0)

TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL ALL BILLS 84,183.5 (2,544.0) 173,770.3 282,998.5 538,408.3
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